
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SMITH JAMES D;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701260000
31070

01/26/2017
10:09:26

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160902000
319520

201701270000
33260

01/27/2017
11:54:40

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20161118000
424950

201701270000
33300

01/27/2017
11:54:44

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20161118000
424990

201701270000
33290

01/27/2017
11:54:43

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20161118000
424980

201701270000
33280

01/27/2017
11:54:42

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20161118000
424970

201712180004
49910

12/18/2017
01:46:17

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201712180004
49900

12/18/2017
01:46:16

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201712180004
49910

12/18/2017
01:46:17

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201701270000
33270

01/27/2017
11:54:41

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20161118000
424960

201701270000
33250

01/27/2017
11:54:39

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160902000
319520

201701270000
33310

01/27/2017
11:54:45

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20161118000
425000

201702150000
55230

02/15/2017
12:40:37

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
RESOURCES
INC

23 5 Instr
#:20161104000
408920

Lot#:32 Lot:B1
Book:23 Pg:5
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 32A
AND 32B OF A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS
32 AND 33

201702150000
55240

02/15/2017
12:40:38

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

23 5 Lot#:32 Lot:B1
Book:23 Pg:5
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 32A
AND 32B OF A
RESUBDIVISI
ON O FLOT S
32 AND 33



201712180004
49900

12/18/2017
01:46:16

SMITH JAMES
D

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


