Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SMITH JAMES D;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701260000 31070	01/26/2017 10:09:26	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160902000 319520	
201701270000 33260	01/27/2017 11:54:40	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20161118000 424950	
201701270000 33300	01/27/2017 11:54:44	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20161118000 424990	
201701270000 33290	01/27/2017 11:54:43	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20161118000 424980	
201701270000 33280	01/27/2017 11:54:42	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20161118000 424970	
201712180004 49910	12/18/2017 01:46:17	SMITH JAMES D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK						Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201712180004 49900	12/18/2017 01:46:16	SMITH JAMES D	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK						Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201712180004 49910	12/18/2017 01:46:17	SMITH JAMES D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201701270000 33270	01/27/2017 11:54:41	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20161118000 424960	
201701270000 33250	01/27/2017 11:54:39	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160902000 319520	
201701270000 33310	01/27/2017 11:54:45	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20161118000 425000	
201702150000 55230	02/15/2017 12:40:37	SMITH JAMES D	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY RESOURCES INC			23	5	Instr #:20161104000 408920	Lot#:32 Lot:B1 Book:23 Pg:5 Sub:SHOAL CREEK RESURVEY OF LOTS 32A AND 32B OF A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 32 AND 33
201702150000 55240	02/15/2017 12:40:38	SMITH JAMES D	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			23	5		Lot#:32 Lot:B1 Book:23 Pg:5 Sub:SHOAL CREEK RESURVEY OF LOTS 32A AND 32B OF A RESUBDIVISI ON O FLOTS 32 AND 33

12/18/2017 01:46:16	SMITH JAMES D	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE	
							INST	